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SCHEDULE 2

REVOCATIONS

Regulation 60

1. Regulations revoked

2. Reference

3. Extent of revocation

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry) Regulations 1993

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry) (Amendment)
Regulations 1995

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry) (Amendment No. 2)
Regulations 1995

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry) (Amendment)
Regulations 1996

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry) (Amendment)
Regulations 1998

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry) (Amendment)
Regulations 1999

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry) (Amendment No. 2)
Regulations 1999

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry) (Amendment)
Regulations 2000

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry) (Amendment No. 2)
Regulations 2000

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry and Employments)
(Amendment) Regulations
2000

(1) Regulation 3 of S.1.2000/2742 was revoked by S.1. 2003/2682.

1993/743

1995/217

1995/448

1996/981

1998/2622

1999/825

1999/2159

2000/1151

2000/1880

2000/2742

1

The whole instrument.

The whole instrument.

The whole instrument.

The whole instrument.

The whole instrument.

The whole instrument.

The whole instrument.

The whole instrument.

The whole instrument.

The whole instrument to the
extent not already revoked(1).
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1. Regulations revoked

2. Reference

3. Extent of revocation

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry) (Amendment)
Regulations 2001

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry) (Amendment)
Regulations 2002

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry and Employments)
(Amendment) Regulations
2003

The Income Tax (Sub-
contractors in the Construction
Industry) (Amendment)
Regulations 2004

2001/1531

2002/2225

2003/536

2004/1075

The whole instrument.

The whole instrument.

The whole instrument to the
extent not already revoked(2).

The whole instrument.

(2) Regulations 1(2), the definition of “the Employments Regulations”, and 9 of S.I. 2003/536 were revoked by S.I. 2003/2682.
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